
Sunday, September 18, 2016Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

77F Cloudy 79%H 6mphSSW
5K Off :7:47 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 28 470   Anne Johnson (F38) [2] 11 F35-39     32:57.711 10:36.633:00 2.2935:04.3

2 3 002   Rob Preston (M51) 2 M50-54     24:14.041 7:48.024:00 14.040.0

3 15 044   Amie Goins (F44) 4 F40-44     30:18.253 9:45.230:34 15.755.9

4 2 001   Fiona Green (F51) 1 F50-54     23:02.986 7:25.122:42 20.990.1

5 9 040   Kim Andres (F63) 2 F60-64     27:22.615 8:48.726:50 32.622.5

6 11 343   Jen Evangelista (M45) 9 M45-49     27:50.535 8:57.727:00 50.5413.0

7 7 565   David Francis (M51) 6 M50-54     23:52.189 7:41.023:00 52.193:05.0

8 6 008   David Mask (M64) 5 M60-64     26:26.862 8:30.827:27 60.147.0

9 20 050   Chris Goins (M44) 13 M40-44     33:57.326 10:55.835:00 62.677.8

10 22 252   Michael Johnson (M64) 14 M60-64     36:38.819 11:47.738:00 81.187.3

11 1 003   Keith Johnson (M55) 1 M55-59     21:35.645 6:57.023:00 84.351.0

12 27 343   Jen Evangelista (M45) [2] 17 M45-49     28:24.677 9:08.730:00 95.3232:37.0

13 16 470   Anne Johnson (F38) 5 F35-39     31:21.403 10:05.633:00 98.602.4

14 10 345   Ryan Pogue (M45) 8 M45-49     27:36.328 8:53.129:20 103.673.7

15 17 465   Natalie Brandt (F42) 6 F40-44     31:53.018 10:15.730:00 113.025.3

16 18 006   Cristina Norris (F35) 7 F35-39     31:58.804 10:17.630:00 118.800.0

17 25 024   Carol Creech (F65) 10 F65-69     41:44.151 13:26.043:43 118.859.3

18 12 467   Patrick Brandt (M44) 10 M40-44     27:59.819 9:00.726:00 119.824.8

19 23 097   Nathan Bruser (M45) 15 M45-49     37:37.720 12:06.739:39 121.2811.3

20 19 015   Gabriel Sapien (M56) 12 M55-59     31:55.650 10:16.634:00 124.358.3

21 8 464   Dillon Brandt (M9) 7 M01-09     27:05.339 8:43.125:00 125.344.4

22 14 004   Kathy Johnson (F55) 3 F55-59     28:50.997 9:17.231:00 129.006.4

23 13 193   Julio Lopez (M60) 11 M60-64     27:23.357 8:48.925:00 143.3656.7

24 21 198   Yanira Lopez (F53) 8 F50-54     32:34.216 10:29.030:05 149.222:22.5

25 5 437   Ruben Arevalo (M61) 4 M60-64     25:10.481 8:06.228:00 169.529.4

26 24 316   Blake Bruser (F7) 9 F01-09     37:37.862 12:06.740:40 182.1411.3

27 26 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M68) 16 M65-69     43:08.865 13:53.347:00 231.1311.8

28 4 243   Deuk Lee (M44) 3 M40-44     24:36.284 7:55.230:00 323.722.4

11 17 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 003 Keith Johnson (M55) 1 M55-59 Plano     21:35.645 6:57.0   21:36.6341.0 84.35 71.2%

2 001 Fiona Green (F51) 1 F50-54 Keller     23:02.986 7:25.1   23:03.1320.1 20.99 74.3%

3 002 Rob Preston (M51) 2 M50-54 Irving     24:14.041 7:48.0   24:14.0410.0 14.04 61.4%

4 243 Deuk Lee (M44) 3 M40-44 Irving     24:36.284 7:55.2   24:38.6662.4 323.72 57.2%

5 437 Ruben Arevalo (M61) 4 M60-64 Carrollton     25:10.481 8:06.2   25:19.9299.4 169.52 64.3%

6 008 David Mask (M64) 5 M60-64 Lewisville     26:26.862 8:30.8   26:33.9067.0 60.14 62.8%

7 565 David Francis (M51) 6 M50-54 Dallas     23:52.189 7:41.0   26:57.2283:05.0 52.19 62.3%

8 464 Dillon Brandt (M9) 7 M01-09 Dallas     27:05.339 8:43.1   27:09.7614.4 125.34 60.4%

9 040 Kim Andres (F63) 2 F60-64 Irving     27:22.615 8:48.7   27:25.1232.5 32.62 73.8%

10 345 Ryan Pogue (M45) 8 M45-49 Carrollton     27:36.328 8:53.1   27:40.0603.7 103.67 51.4%

11 343 Jen Evangelista (M45) 9 M45-49 Irving     27:50.535 8:57.7   28:03.55013.0 50.54 50.9%

12 467 Patrick Brandt (M44) 10 M40-44 Dallas     27:59.819 9:00.7   28:04.6464.8 119.82 50.3%

13 193 Julio Lopez (M60) 11 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:23.357 8:48.9   28:20.09956.7 143.36 58.6%

14 004 Kathy Johnson (F55) 3 F55-59 Plano     28:50.997 9:17.2   28:57.3786.4 129.00 62.5%

15 044 Amie Goins (F44) 4 F40-44 Garland     30:18.253 9:45.2   30:24.1235.9 15.75 52.2%

16 470 Anne Johnson (F38) 5 F35-39 Farmers Branch     31:21.403 10:05.6   31:23.7932.4 98.60 48.3%

17 465 Natalie Brandt (F42) 6 F40-44 Dallas     31:53.018 10:15.7   31:58.3415.3 113.02 48.8%

18 006 Cristina Norris (F35) 7 F35-39 Dallas     31:58.804 10:17.6   31:58.8040.0 118.80 46.8%

19 015 Gabriel Sapien (M56) 12 M55-59 Carrollton     31:55.650 10:16.6   32:03.9238.3 124.35 48.5%

20 050 Chris Goins (M44) 13 M40-44 Garland     33:57.326 10:55.8   34:05.0917.8 62.67 41.4%

21 198 Yanira Lopez (F53) 8 F50-54 Farmers Branch     32:34.216 10:29.0   34:56.7402:22.5 149.22 54.0%

22 252 Michael Johnson (M64) 14 M60-64 Coppell     36:38.819 11:47.7   36:46.1407.3 81.18 45.4%

23 097 Nathan Bruser (M45) 15 M45-49 Coppell     37:37.720 12:06.7   37:49.07011.3 121.28 37.7%

24 316 Blake Bruser (F7) 9 F01-09 Coppell     37:37.862 12:06.7   37:49.14011.3 182.14 49.9%

25 024 Carol Creech (F65) 10 F65-69 Plano     41:44.151 13:26.0   41:53.4109.3 118.85 49.9%

26 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M68) 16 M65-69 Carrollton     43:08.865 13:53.3   43:20.71411.8 231.13 40.0%

27 343 Jen Evangelista (M45) [2] 17 M45-49 Irving     28:24.677 9:08.7   61:01.66032:37.0 95.32 49.9%

28 470 Anne Johnson (F38) [2] 11 F35-39 Farmers Branch     32:57.711 10:36.6   68:01.98235:04.3 2.29 46.0%

Average Finish Time: 30:11 Average Age Grade: 54.3%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


